Value Weekends $750 $1,000 $1,500 $1,500 $1 ,500

Total Income $1 ,935 $2 ,580 $3 ,080 $3,080 $3,080

Expenses
Office suPOlies $45 $45 $45 $45 $45
Phone $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
Postage $400 $400 $400 $400 $40 0
Advertising $ 700 $ 700 $700 $700 $500
Services $1 ,258 $1 ,677 $2,002 $2,002 $2 ,002
Misc $600 $200 $200 $200 $200

Total Expenses $3 ,038 $3,057 $3,382 $3,382 $3,182

Net Income ($1 103} ($4 77) ($302) ($302} ($102)

.UN JI.A. IU3 SEP
$1,580 $1,580 $1 ,580 $1 ,975
$1 ,000 $1,000 $1 ,000 $1 ,250

$2 ,580 $2,580 $2 ,580 $3 ,225

$45 $45 $45 $45
$35 $35 $35 $35

$400 $400 $400 $400
$500 $400 $400 $300

$1 ,677 $1,677 $1 ,677 $2,096
$200 $200 $1 00 $1 00

$2 ,857 $2,757 $2,657 $2 ,976

($277) ($ 177) ($77) $249

OCT NO,/

$2,370 $2,765
$1 ,500 $1 ,750

$3 ,870 $4,515

$45 $45
$35 $ 3 5

$400 $400
$300 $300

$2,516 $2 ,935
$1 00 $1 00

$3,396 $3,8 15

$475 $700

IE
$1 ,580
$1 ,000

$2 ,580

$45
$35

$400
$100

$ 1,677
$100

$2 ,357

$223

TOTAL
$20 ,935
$ 14,75 0

$0
$35,685

$ 0
$0

$540
$420

$4 ,800
$5,600

$23 , 195
$2,300

$36,855

($1 170)

C0
0:,

Time for You, ltd.
Pro forma Income Statement

1996

Income JAN FEB MAR APR MAY
Luxurv Weekends $2,370 $3,160 $3,160 $2,370 $2,370
Value Weekends $1,500 $2,000 $2,000 $1,500 $1,500

Total Income $3 ,870 $5,160 $5,160 $3,870 $3,870

ExDense•
Office suoolies $45 $45 $45 $45 $45
Phone $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
Postaoe $400 $400 $400 $400 $400
Advertislna $500 $500 $500 $400 $400
Services $2 ,516 $3,354 $3,354 $2,516 $2,516
Misc $400 $200 $200 $200 $200

Total Expenses $3,896 $4,534 $4,534 $3,596 $3,596

Net Income ($26} $626 $626 $275 $275

.JJN JUl AOO sa>
$2,370 $1,975 $1,975 $2,370
$1,500 $1,250 $1,250 $1,500

$3,870 $3,225 $3,225 $3,870

$45 $45 $45 $45
$35 $35 $35 $35

$400 $400 $400 $400
$400 $300 $300 $300

$2,516 $2,096 $2,096 $2,516
$200 $200 $100 $100

$3,596 $3 ,076 $2,976 $3,396

$275 $149 $249 $475

OCT tOv
$2,765 $3,160
$1,750 $2,000

$4,515 $5,160

$45 $45
$35 $35

$400 $400
$400 $400

$2,935 $3 ,354
$100 $100

$3,915 $4,334

$600 $826

CE
$3 ,1 60
$2 ,000

$5,160

$45
$35

$400
$100

$3,354
$100

$4 ,034

$1 126

TOTAL
$31 ,205
$19,750

$0
$50,955

$0
$0

$540
$420

$4 ,800
$4,500

$33,121
$2,100

$45,481

$5,474

00
"'1

Time for You, ltd.
Pro forma Income Statement

1997

Income JAN FEB MAR APR MAY
Luxury Weekends $3,950 $4,740 $4,740 $4 ,740 $3,160
Value Weekends $2,500 $3,000 $3 ,000 $3 ,000 $2,000

Total Income $6,450 $7, 740 $7,740 $7,740 $5,160

ExpenMa
Office suoolies $55 $ 55 $55 $55 $55
Phone $40 $40 $40 $40 $40
Postage $400 $400 $400 $400 $40 0
Advertising $500 $500 $500 $400 $400
Services $4, 193 $5 ,031 $5 ,031 $5 ,031 $3,354
Misc $400 $200 $200 $200 $200

Total E.xoenses $5,588 $6 ,226 $6 ,226 $6 ,126 $4 ,449

Net Income $863 $1 514 $1 514 $ 1 614 $711

.JJN JU.. AUG SEP
$3 ,160 $3 ,160 $2 ,765 $3 , 160
$2 ,000 $2 ,000 $1 ,750 $2 ,000

$5,160 $5 ,160 $4,515 $5 ,160

$55 $55 $55 $55
$40 $40 $40 $40

$4010 $400 $400 $400
$4010 $300 $300 $300

$3,354 $3 ,354 $2,935 $3 ,354
$200 $200 $ 100 $100

$4 ,44 9 $4 ,349 $3 ,830 $4,249

$711 $811 $685 $911

OCT NCN
$4 ,740 $4 ,740
$3 ,000 $3,000

$7,740 $7,740

$55 $55
$40 $40

$400 $400
$400 $400

$5,031 $5 ,031
$100 $ 100

$6,026 $6 ,026

$1 7 14 $1 714

CE
$3 ,950
$2,500

$6 ,450

$55
$40

$400
$100

$4 , 193
$1 00

$4,888

$1 563

TOTAL
$47,005
$29,750

$ 0
$76,755

$0
$ 0

$ 660
$480

$4 ,800
$4 ,500

$49,89 1
$2,1 00

$62,431

$14 324

00
00

89

WORKS CITED

22 Congressional Digest. April 1943.

Aburdene. Patricia and Natsbttt. John. Me@trends for Women.
1992.

Baker. Elizabeth. Tecbnoloi,Y and Women's Work. 1994.